
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
 ADDITIONAL PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL TEST (DRIVING)  FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH 2025.

Date Time Name of post &
Department

Category No Type of test Venue

KPSC REGIONAL OFFICE KOLLAM

04/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
07/03/2025

5.30 AM
Police Constable Driver/
Woman Police Constable

Driver(Kerala Police
Department)

416/2023 Practical Test
(Driving)

Asramam Ground Kollam

KPSC REGIONAL OFFICE ERANAKULAM

10/03/2025
11/03/2025

5.30 am Police Constable Driver/
Woman Police Constable

Driver(Kerala Police
Department)

416/2023 Practical Test
(Driving)

Police Parade Ground,
DHQ Camp , Kalamassery,

Eranakulam.

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KANNUR

04/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
07/03/2025
10/03/2025
11/03/2025

5.30 AM
Police Constable Driver/
Woman Police Constable

Driver(Kerala Police
Department)

416/2023
Practical Test

(Driving)
Collectorate Ground Near

Civil Station Kannur.


