## **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

ADDITIONAL PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL TEST (DRIVING) FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2025.

Date	Time	Name of post &	Category No	Type of test	Venue
Date	Time	Department Department	Category No	Type of test	venue
KPSC REGIONAL OFFICE KOLLAM					
04/03/2025 05/03/2025 06/03/2025 07/03/2025	5.30 AM	Police Constable Driver/ Woman Police Constable Driver(Kerala Police Department)	416/2023	Practical Test (Driving)	Asramam Ground Kollam
KPSC REGIONAL OFFICE ERANAKULAM					
10/03/2025 11/03/2025	5.30 am	Police Constable Driver/ Woman Police Constable Driver(Kerala Police Department)	416/2023	Practical Test (Driving)	Police Parade Ground, DHQ Camp , Kalamassery, Eranakulam.
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE KANNUR					
04/03/2025 05/03/2025 06/03/2025 07/03/2025 10/03/2025 11/03/2025	5.30 AM	Police Constable Driver/ Woman Police Constable Driver(Kerala Police Department)	416/2023	Practical Test (Driving)	Collectorate Ground Near Civil Station Kannur.